ILLINOIS COMMISSION ON

EQUITABLE PUBLIC UNIVERSITY FUNDING

Illinois Commission on Equitable Public University Funding

Resource Workgroup
Meeting #6, October 20, 2022 from 1:00pm-4:00pm CT
Via Zoom

MEETING OBJECTIVES

1. Discuss Shared Responsibility Model(s) in context of adequacy and resources
2. Review University Income Fund
3. Develop potential ways to reflect student ability to pay

AGENDA
1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:15 pm
1:20 pm
1:25 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm

3:45 pm

3:50 pm

4:00 pm

Welcome & Agenda Overview

Action: Approval of minutes from September 22, 2022 Workgroup
Meeting

Introductions

Workgroup Overview & Purpose

Evaluating UIF & Student ability to pay

Break

Discussion: Next Steps

Public Comment

Instructions for Members of the Public:

Please use the chat to indicate if you wish to make a public comment and
kindly wait for your name to be called for your turn to speak. Public
comments will be limited to three (3) minutes per person.

Prep for Meeting #7

Adjournment

Workgroup meeting notices and materials are posted on the Commission webpage here.

Remaining Meetings Scheduled:
Thursday, November 17, 2022: 1pm-4pm CT


https://www.ibhe.org/Commission-on-Equitable-Public-University-Funding.html

